Multimode Reader to the Department of Zoology, University of Calicut under PM-USHA 

Scheme from original equipment manufacturers (OEMs) or authorized distributors/dealers.  

Tender Schedule  

Tender No. & Date 292425/PURCHASE-ASST-C5/2025/Admn dated 

04.03.2026 

Tender ID  2026_UoC_843922_1 

Cost of tender ₹4,278/- (Rupees Four Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy 

Eight only) (including GST @ 18%) 

Earnest Money Deposit ₹19,470/-(Rupees Nineteen Thousand Four Hundred and 

Seventy only) 

Bid submission start date 05.03.2026, 05.00 PM 

Last date for submission of 

bid 

23.03.2026, 04.00 PM 

Address for Communication The Deputy Registrar, Purchase Division, University of 

Calicut, Calicut University P.O., Malappuram Dist., Kerala-